under license of
Technical Documentation
Three-Phase Explosion Proof Motors
Flameproof Enclosure
sobelwo
Type BBD
II 2G EEx d(e) IIB T3-T6
II 2D T80-135°C IP65(66)

Note:
1) min.radial load required. See page 5.
Bearing-type codes:
Example: 6315.2Z.W T51.C3 W T51 (L12) = Polyurea fiber grease
6315 = Bearing size C3 = Bearing clearance
2Z (2ZR) = non-rubbing double seal
6319
6319
W -UEF315L 2
4,6,8
6316
6319
6316
6314
6318
6314
6318
6316
6319
6316
6319
6316
63194,6,8
6314
6318
6314
6318
6316
6319
6316
6319
6316
2
4,6,8
2
4,6,8
2
4,6,8
2
4,6,8
2
W -UEF315MNE
W -UEF315M
6206 2ZR C3
6306 2ZR C3
6204 2ZR
2,4,6,8
2,4,6,8 63102Z
6308 2ZR C3
6309 2ZR C3
6205 2ZR
6313
63132,4,6,8
2,4,6,8
Construction
Type
6314
6314
6316
W -UEF280SNE
2
4,6,8
6314
6314
6316
6313
63092Z
6313
W -EF180M/L
W _UEF225S
W -UEF225M
W -UEF250MNE
W -UEF200LN